
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 37 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70047780 5PSSDB 15.73 4.15 65.28

70047798 P14 - (91069) Sorrento 3 7PSSDB 15.77 3.10 48.89

70047817 P14 - (91069) Sorrento 3 7PSSDB 15.75 3.10 48.82

70047829 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 15.76 4.15 65.40

70047851 P14 - (91069) Sorrento 3 7PSSDB 15.78 3.10 48.92

70047871 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 15.79 4.15 65.53

70047893 P14 - (91069) Sorrento 3 7PSSDB 15.77 3.10 48.89

70047918 P14 - (88415) The Grand at Aliana 2 10PSSDA 15.84 4.30 68.11

70047938 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 15.77 4.15 65.45

70047954 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 15.84 3.85 60.98

70047977 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 15.69 4.15 65.11

70047999 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 15.72 3.10 48.73

70048016 P14 - (86455) Jordan Ranch Street Ded 12 & 13 5PSSDB 15.69 4.15 65.11

70048051 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 15.84 4.15 65.74

70048073 P14 - (91069) Sorrento 3 7PSSDB 15.72 3.10 48.73

70048087 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 15.73 4.15 65.28

70048113 P14 - (91069) Sorrento 3 7PSSDB 15.72 3.10 48.73

70048130 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 15.71 4.15 65.20

70048153 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 15.71 4.15 65.20

70048189 P14 - (91069) Sorrento 3 7PSSDB 15.72 3.10 48.73

70048198 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 15.82 4.15 65.65

70048221 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 15.69 3.10 48.64

70048238 P14 - (86455) Jordan Ranch Street Ded 12 & 13 7PSSDB 15.70 4.15 65.16

70048271 P14 - (91069) Sorrento 3 7PSSDB 15.77 3.10 48.89

70048289 P14 - (83465) HOME DEPOT 7PSSDB 15.67 4.15 65.03

70048325 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 15.75 4.15 65.36

70048349 P14 - (89162) Candela 14 5PSSDB 15.79 3.00 47.37

70048371 P14 - (88415) The Grand at Aliana 2 10PSSDA 15.82 4.30 68.03

70048403 P14 - (91069) Sorrento 3 7PSSDB 15.84 3.10 49.10

70048475 P14 - (83080) Laurel Farms Det & MG 7PSSDB 15.83 4.15 65.69

70048510 P14 - (91069) Sorrento 3 7PSSDB 15.69 3.10 48.64

70048532 P14 - (95982) Harvest Green Grainage & Mass Grading Phase VI 5PSSDB 15.75 4.30 67.72

70048565 P14 - (62644) Beechnut PH 1 Widening 10PSSDA 15.84 4.15 65.74

70048603 P14 - (95982) Harvest Green Grainage & Mass Grading Phase VI 5PSSDB 15.80 4.30 67.94

70048636 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 15.75 4.15 65.36

70048662 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 15.72 4.15 65.24

Settlement
of payment

Grydslay Figueredo 12/2/2023

R001083

601

D154

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving



70048685 10PSSDA 15.84 4.15 65.74

2208.13

5% -110.41

SUBTOTAL 2097.72

-$356.54

TOTAL $1741.18

P14 - (62644) Beechnut PH 1 Widening

Fuel


	11-22-2023 TO 11-30-2023



